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                                                                                                                                           Sd/‐ 

Dean (Academic) 

Academic Calendar for the 
Even Academic Semester: Jan-June 2014 

 
 
Institute Reopens                                                        ‐ 6th January, 2014 (Monday) 
 
Semester Registration (Fee Deposition)                                    ‐ 6th January, 2014 (Monday) 
 
Last Date for finalizing options for elective             ‐ 9th January, 2014 (Thursday) 
(B. Tech. & M. Tech. Students) 
 
Commencement of classes                                                          ‐ 9th January, 2014 (Thursday) 
 
Semester Late Registration (Fee Deposition)          ‐ 14th January, 2014 (Tue) - 23th January, 2014 (Thu) 
 
Back Paper Examination ‐                                                         – 3rd   Feb, 2014 (Mon)-10th Feb, 2014(Mon) 
                                                                                         (Including Saturday and Sunday) 
 
Mid Semester Examination                                         ‐ 1st March, 2014 (Sat) – 14th March, 2014 (Fri) 
                                                                                          (Including Saturday and Sunday)   
 
Mid Semester Break & Holi Holidays‐                                         – 15th March, 2014 (Sat)-18th March, 2014 (Tue) 
 
Preparatory Leave ‐                                                                        – 25th April, 2014 (Fri)‐27th April, 2014(Sun) 
 
End Sem. Exam ‐                                                                         – 28th April, 2013 (Mon) -12th May, 2014 (Mon) 
 
End Sem. Break ‐                                                                             – 13th May, 2014 (Tue) ‐4th July, 2014 (Fri) 
 
Institute Reopens                                                        ‐ 7th July, 2014 (Monday) 
 
 
 
Semester Registration (Fee Deposition)                  ‐ 7th July, 2014 (Monday)  
 


